
Springfield Park District
2024 PGA Jr League Schedule

2024 Date Day Event 2024 Teams Location Time Team # Team Name Coach
3-May Friday Meet & Greet All Lincoln Greens 5:30 p.m. #1 Bergen Bandits Linda Sherwood
6-May Monday Practice 2 & 4 LG (2) & Pasfield (4) 5:30 - 7:00 p.m. #2 Pasfield Par Shooters Bob Ralph
8-May Wednesday Practice 1 & 3 LG (1) & Bergen (3) 5:30 - 7:00 p.m. #3 Abe's Aces Mike Logsdon

13-May Monday Practice 4 & 2 LG (4) & Pasfield (2) 5:30 - 7:00 p.m. #4 Angry Birdies Lance Flury
15-May Wednesday Practice 3 & 1 LG (3) & Bergen (1) 5:30 - 7:00 p.m.
20-May Monday Practice 2 & 4 LG (2) & Pasfield (4) 5:30 - 7:00 p.m.
22-May Wednesday Practice 1 & 3 LG (1) & Bergen (3) 5:30 - 7:00 p.m.

Coaches will schedule additional practice sessions as they deem necessary

2024 Date Day Event Away (Blue) vs. Home (Orange) Location Time
30-May Thursday Match 1 vs. 4 Bergen 5:30 - 8:00 p.m.

3-Jun Monday Match 2 vs. 3 Pasfield 5:30 - 8:00 p.m.
5-Jun Wednesday Match 3 vs. Panther Creek Panther Creek 5:00 - 7:30 p.m. Cost: $349 - 
6-Jun Thursday Match 1 vs. 4 Bergen 5:30 - 8:00 p.m. $99 Paid online directly to PGA of America
7-Jun Friday Match 3 vs. The Rail GC The Rail GC 4:30 - 7:00 p.m. https://www.pgajrleague.com/

11-Jun Tuesday Match 3 vs. 1 Pasfield 5:30 - 8:00 p.m. $250 Paid to the Springfield Park District 
12-Jun Wednesday Match 1 vs. 2 Bergen 5:30 - 8:00 p.m. *All participants receive a  
13-Jun Thursday Match 4 vs. 2 Bergen 5:30 - 8:00 p.m. 2024 Student Junior Mega Pass that is valid at 
16-Jun Sunday Match 4 vs. Illini CC Illini CC 4:30 - 7:00 p.m. all four SPD Golf Courses.
18-Jun Tuesday Match 4 vs. 3 Pasfield 5:30 - 8:00 p.m.
19-Jun Wednesday Match Lincoln Elks vs. 1 & 2 Bergen 5:30 - 8:00 p.m.
21-Jun Friday Match Illini CC vs. 2 Pasfield 5:30 - 8:00 p.m.
25-Jun Tuesday Match 3 vs. 1 Pasfield 5:30 - 8:00 p.m.
27-Jun Thursday Match 4 vs. 2 Bergen 5:30 - 8:00 p.m.
10-Jul Wednesday Match Panther Creek vs. 2 Bergen 5:30 - 8:00 p.m.
11-Jul Thursday Match 3 vs. 2 Bergen 5:30 - 8:00 p.m.
15-Jul Monday Match 4 vs. 3 Pasfield 5:30 - 8:00 p.m.
16-Jul Tuesday Match Piper Glen vs. 1 Pasfield 5:30 - 8:00 p.m.
17-Jul Wednesday Match The Rail vs. 1 Bergen 5:30 - 8:00 p.m.
21-Jul Sunday Match 4 vs. Piper Glen Piper Glen G.C. 4:30 - 7:00 p.m.
22-Jul Monday Match 2 vs. 1 Pasfield 5:30 - 8:00 p.m.
24-Jul Wednesday Match 3 & 4  vs. Lincoln Elks Lincoln Elks 5:30 - 8:00 p.m.

https://www.pgajrleague.com/

	2024 Schedule

